

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY	

HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

2021 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Representative Seabaugh to Reengrossed Senate Bill No. 131 by
Senator Robert Mills

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

2 On page 1, line 9, after "insurance" and before "shall" insert "issued by an authorized
3 insurer"

4 AMENDMENT NO. 2

5 On page 2, line 3, change "may" to "shall"

6 AMENDMENT NO. 3

7 On page 2, line 10, delete "and technical" and insert in lieu thereof "risk"

8 AMENDMENT NO. 4

9 On page 2, delete line 11 in its entirety and insert in lieu thereof the following:

10 "(g) Information security and privacy liability.

11 "(h) Patent defense or other intellectual property infringement liability.

12 "(i) Commercial liability coverages sold in combination."